
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2020; Date
Recorded= 2020/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202008100003
40060

08/10/2020
08:39:52

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20190819000
303650

202008170003
54740

08/17/2020
01:14:01

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY
GILBERT E

6 106 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR

202008170003
54750

08/17/2020
01:14:02

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAY
GILBERT E

6 106 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR

202008130003
47160

08/13/2020
09:34:52

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE TUSCACAL
LLC

38 136 Lot#:1704
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

202008130003
47170

08/13/2020
09:34:53

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TUSCACAL
LLC

38 136 Lot#:1703
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

202008130003
47170

08/13/2020
09:34:53

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TUSCACAL
LLC

38 136 Lot#:1704
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:SONTEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:3 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA



202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008130003
49540

08/13/2020
03:37:01

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20190819000
303860

202008130003
49630

08/13/2020
03:48:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20190819000
303870

202008310003
82240

08/31/2020
11:12:41

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COLE TYSON
ANDREW
EARL PORTER

Instr
#:20181130000
419680

202008310003
82350

08/31/2020
11:28:05

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COLE TYSON
ANDREW
EARL PORTER

Instr
#:20200520000
202270

202008310003
82550

08/31/2020
11:44:21

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COLE TYSON
ANDREW
EARL PORTER

Instr
#:20200204000
047180

202008050003
32610

08/05/2020
09:06:20

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20190819000
303710

202008050003
32620

08/05/2020
09:08:16

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20190819000
303720

202008100003
42470

08/10/2020
04:11:41

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LYBRAND
DANIEL BRET

Instr
#:20190509000
156520

202008130003
47160

08/13/2020
09:34:52

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE TUSCACAL
LLC

38 136 Lot#:1703
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V



202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:2 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:3 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:2 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202008280003
77890

08/28/2020
08:47:05

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
TRAVIS J

Instr
#:20180814000
289530


