Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008100003 40060	08/10/2020 08:39:52	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC					Instr #:20190819000 303650	·
202008170003 54740	08/17/2020 01:14:01	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY GILBERT E			6	106		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR
202008170003 54750	08/17/2020 01:14:02	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAY GILBERT E			6	106		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR
202008130003 47160	08/13/2020 09:34:52	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUSCACAL LLC			38	136		Lot#:1704 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
202008130003 47170	08/13/2020 09:34:53	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TUSCACAL LLC			38	136		Lot#:1703 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
202008130003 47170	08/13/2020 09:34:53	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TUSCACAL LLC			38	136		Lot#:1704 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:SONTEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC						Lot#:3 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC						Lot#:4 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC						Lot#:6 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC					Lot#:7 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC					Lot#:6 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC					Other:SEE INST
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC					Lot#:5 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC					Lot#:7 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008130003 49540	08/13/2020 03:37:01	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC				Instr #:20190819000 303860	
202008130003 49630	08/13/2020 03:48:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC				Instr #:20190819000 303870	
202008310003 82240	08/31/2020 11:12:41	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE TYSON ANDREW EARL PORTER				Instr #:20181130000 419680	
202008310003 82350	08/31/2020 11:28:05	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE TYSON ANDREW EARL PORTER				Instr #:20200520000 202270	
202008310003 82550	08/31/2020 11:44:21	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE TYSON ANDREW EARL PORTER				Instr #:20200204000 047180	
202008050003 32610	08/05/2020 09:06:20	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC				Instr #:20190819000 303710	
202008050003 32620	08/05/2020 09:08:16	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC				Instr #:20190819000 303720	
202008100003 42470	08/10/2020 04:11:41	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LYBRAND DANIEL BRET				Instr #:20190509000 156520	
202008130003 47160	08/13/2020 09:34:52	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUSCACAL		38	136		Lot#:1703 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V

202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Lot#:5 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Lot#:2 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Other:SEE INST
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Lot#:3 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Lot#:2 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC				Lot#:4 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202008280003 77890	08/28/2020 08:47:05	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL TRAVIS J			Instr #:20180814000 289530	